
भारतसरकार Government of India 
परमाणुऊजािवभाग Department of Atomic Energy 

प रवत ऊजासाइ ोटॉनके  Variable Energy Cyclotron Centre 

1/एएफ, िबधाननगर/ 1/A.F., Bidhan Nagar, 

कोलकाता - 700 064 / Kolkata - 700 064. 
 

िन.सू.सं.: वीईसीसी/एमईजी/सीपी&आईएस/2024/ एसपी/B-06/306            तारीख: 19/02/2024  
Tender Notice No: VECC/MEG/CP&IS/2024/SP/B-06/306                   Dated: 19/02/2024 
 

मुख, एमईजी, वीईसी क , 1/एएफ, िबधाननगर, कोलकाता-700064 भारत के रा पित की ओर से "लॉग 
बुक की छपाई और हाड बाइंिडंग" के काम के िलए पा  ठेकेदारो ंसे 01/03/2024 को दोपहर 2.30 बजे 
तक सीलबंद कोटेशन आमंि त करते ह। तरल हीिलयम संयं ो ंके िलए तीन हीिलयम च  कं ेसर के िलए 

ायोजेिनक ांट िब ंग का उद्घाटन 01/03/2024 को अपरा  3 बजे िकया जाएगा। 
 

Head, MEG, VEC Centre, 1/AF, Bidhan Nagar, Kolkata–700064 on behalf of President of India invites 
SEALED QUOTATIONS up to 2.30 PM on 01/03/2024 from eligible contractors for the work of 
“Dismantling and reinstallation of air end for repairing the compressor #3 installed at Cryogenic Plant 
Building” which will be opened at 3 PM on 01/03/2024. 
 

अनुमािनत लागत / Estimated Cost                       :   Rs. 15,750.00/- 

बयानारािश / Earnest Money Deposit   :   शू / NIL 

िनिवदाकागजातोकंीलागत/ Cost of Tender Documents :   शू  / NIL 

 

िनिवदा द ावेज िल खत आवेदन पर 20/02/2024 और  29/02/2024 के बीच अधोह ा री के 
कायालय से ा  िकए जा सकते ह और उनके िववेक पर जारी िकए जाएंगे। काय पूरा करने का समय 
काय आदेश ा  होने की ितिथ से 30 िदन है। 
 
Tender documents can be had from office of undersigned between 20/02/2024 and 29/02/2024 
on written application and will be issued at his discretion. Job completion time is 30 days from 
date of receipt of work order. 
 

 

        
          Sd/- 

       ( िबधान चं  मोडंल/ Bidhan Chandra Mandal) 

                    (अिधशाषी अिभयंता, वीईसीसी /Executive Engineer, VECC) 
 
 


